Ay CREWING
@2 GUIDE

ukrcrewing.com.ua

Kaliuzhnyi Oleksandr

Position applied for: Motorman 1st class
Additional position applied for: Welder

Date of birth: 27.04.1979 (age: 45)
Citizenship: Ukraine

Residence permit in: Ukraine

Country of residence: Ukraine

City of residence: Mariupol

Permanent address: 68 app. 63 Moscovskaya street
Personal mobile number: +38 (096) 488-64-06
Fixed line number: +38 (063) 487-88-97
Contact number: +38 (096) 757-14-92 (wife)
E-Mail: aleksandr.kaluzhniy@gmail.com
Skype: ?leksandr.kaluzhniy79

U.S. visa: No

E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 03.12.2024

English knowledge: Moderate

Minimum salary: 2,700 USD per month

General details:

Document Number Place of issue
Civil passport BA022553 Mariupol/Ukraine
Seaman’s passport AB619665 Mariupol/Ukraine
Tourist passport FH461255 Mariupol/Ukraine

Certificates:

Type Number Place of issue

CERTIFICATE of awarding of

e CM 017533 Mariupol/Ukraine
trade qualification motorman

CERTIFICATE OF
PROFICIENCY Second class 00008 /2022 /11 Kherson /Ukraine
motorman

Date of expiry

20.08.2026

14.08.2027

Date of expiry

00.00.0000

11.01.2032



SAFETY
FAMILIARIZATION,BASIC
TRANING AND INSTRUCTION
FOR ALL SEAFARERS

PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL
CRAFT AND RESCUE BOATS

FAMILIARIZATION AND
SECURITY AWARENESS
TRAINING FOR ALL
SEAFARERS

MEDICAL FIRST AID ON
BOARD SHIP

TRAINING OF OFFICERS AND

RATINGS RESPONSIBLE FOR

CARGO HANDLING ON SHIPS

CARRYING DANGEROUS AND
HA

YELLOW FEVER
VACCINATION

MARINE ENVIRONMENT
PROTECTION

DESIGNATED SECURITY
DUTIES SEAFARERS

SHIP'S WELDER CERTIFICATE
ADVANCED FIRE FIGTING
Drag/Alcohol test
Medical certificate

Training of passenger ship
personnel

Sea service:

Position From/To

Motorman 25.06.2024

Istelass 7 092024

25.03.2024
Plumber -
20.06.2024

14.12.2023
Plumber -
24.01.2024

Motorman 15.08.2023

Istclass | 31 10,2023

Vessel name

Oceanicasub
12

Odyssey

Napoles

Oceanicasub
11

1352773

1352774

1353957

1468984

5369

AB619665

014/2017

6912

00010/2023

02144/2023

20

20

00256/2023

Vessel
type

ROV
Support
vessel

Cruise
Vessel

Passenger
/ Ro-Ro
Vessel

ROV
Support
vessel

Odessa /Ukraine

Odessa /Ukraine

Odessa /Ukraine

Odessa/Ukraine

Mariupol/Ukraine

Mariupol/Ukraine

Mariupol/Ukraine

Mariupol/Ukraine

Odessa/Ukraine
Odessa/Ukraine
Romania
Romania
Ukraine
ME
DWT GT ME type power Flag
3707 Cummins 9789 gHp Marshal
Island
. 17843
3463 Wartsilia BHP Bahamas
23861 .
7500 MAN BHP Ciprus
Cummins
3250 KTA-50 7020 BHP England

Shipowner

30.06.2026

30.06.2026

01.07.2026

12.07.2027

00.00.0000

06.06.2027

00.00.0000

00.00.0000

06.08.2028
24.11.2028
21.06.2026

21.06.2026

05.12.2028

Crewing

Oceanica
Netherlands

BV

Olsen

Bilearia

Oceanica

Netherlands

BV

Tschudi Ship
Management



01.03.2023 ROV Oceanica

I\/lc;ttocrlr;gg - Oceanécasub Support 3131 Cummins 7020 BHP Is'\l/leacrn]f Netherlands ﬁ;::dleriglrﬁ)t
18.05.2023 vessel BV 9
18.09.2021

Motorman - Neptune Avra = Car Carrier = 4692 MAN B&W 14600 Malta | Neptune Lines V. Ships

1st class BHP
18.03.2022
09.11.2020 .

Wiper - Hinoki Bulk Carrier | 53549 MAN B&W 128H? Liberia RootLl\IjIgrlne Alseta Ships
12.06.2021
17.10.2019 MITSUI- 25329 35
Wiper - ERATO Bulk Carrier 180000 MAN B&W BHI5 PANAMA LASKARIDIS | PROTEAS

17.04.2020 6S70MC-C
01.03.2019 PILSTICK TRANSYUG

'\g;’g’glgzz - ARIANNA Gggrerg' 117315 8PC2- 38%‘:4‘|§Wt Malta NA;/ 'ATFE%AP SHIPPING
30.07.2019 9 5L400 o COMPANY

Motorman 07.08.2017 Afanasiy General 6NVD48A-  2x485 Ukrrichflot .

2nd class . Matyushenko Cargo 3353 U BHP UKR JSC Briez-7
25.01.2018 y 9
28.11.2016

Motorman - Neptun 4 Crane 1350 8FN25/34-3 X900 irane | MSTF Ukrane  MSTF Ukrane

2nd class 28.01.2017 vessel BHP

Documents and further information:

My name is Kaliuzhnyi Oleksandr. | am looking for a vacant position of Motorman.

I have knowledge 4 mechanics.Have experience in shipyard. | can weld.3 cours-Kherson State Maritime
Academy.

About me:

12 years as an engineer in the mechanic department at the enterprise.

I know English. | have no bad habits.

| consider offers of duration not more than 9 months and a salary of at least 700 USD.



